

S.T. 01/2020

Order No. 20, dated 06.04.2023

Sole accused Bappa Pramanick files hazira and also found present on call.

Ld. P.P.-in charge as well as the Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.

Witness is not present.

Case is adjourned.

To, 30.0.2023 for evidence

D/Corrected by me

A.S.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.S.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)