

S.T. 01 of 2020

Order No. 22 dated 12.09.2023

Sole accused namely Bappa Pramanick on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge as well as Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W.-1.

Witness is not present.

The case is adjourned.

Accordingly the following schedule is prepared for holding trial

To, **12.12.2023** for further cross-examination of P.W.-1 and

13.12.2023 for evidence of CSW-2.

To date, for appearance of the accused person.

D/Corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB 00757)