

PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

S.T-01 OF 2020

ORDER NO 28

DATE 03.09.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused Bappa Pramanik on court bail is present in the court by filing hazira.

Ld PP in charge and Ld defense counsel are present in the court.

Witness is not present .

To 11.12.2024 for evidence.

ADJ3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00742)