

S.T 01 OF 2020

Order no 33

Date 03.12.2025

Accused persons namely, Bappa Pramanik on bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in-charge is present.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.03.2026 for further evidence.

Sd/-

**ASJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Alipore**  
**( JO CODE WB 00742)**